
Election Summary Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 2014

Summary For Flowell, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Date:! 1/18/14
Time: 10:37:11

Pa°e:l of 4

Registered Voters 147 - Cards Cast 93 63.27%

STRAIGHT PARTY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
LIBERTARIAN LIB

Total
1
1

93/147
12
0

INDEPENDENT AMERIOIAP I
REPUBLICAN
CONSTITUTION
DEMOCRATIC

REP
CON
DEM

1 1
0
0

100.0 %
63.3 %

0.00%
S.33%

91.67%
0.00%
0.00%

US HOUSE D2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Shaun McCausland
Wayne L. Hill
Chris Stewart
Luz Robles
Bi l l Barron
Write-In Votes

CON
IAP
REP
DEM

Total
1
1

93/147
87
3
3

76
4
1
0

100.0 %
63.3 %

3.45%
3.45%

87.36%
4.60%
1.15%
0.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
W. Andrew McCulIough
Gregory G. Hansen
Charles A. Stormont
Sean D. Reyes
Leslie D. Curtis

LIB
CON
DEM
REP
IAP

Total
I
1

93/147
87
3
4
5

72
3

100.0 %
63.3 %

3.45%
4.60%
5.75%

82.76%
3.45%

I . ' . - - . . . r . - - .

STATE REP D68

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Merril l Nelson

Total
1
1

93/147
82

REP 73

100.0 %
63.3 %

89.02%
10.98%

Num. Report Precinct 1 -Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

COCOMM SEAT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
James I. Withers

Total
1
1

93/147
71

REP 71

100.0 %
63,3 %

1 00.00%
i . _. — __ 1

COCOMM SEATS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Paul J. McCollaum Jr
Dean Will iam Draper
Write-in Votes

ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
1
1

93/147
89

CON 9
REP 65

15

Total
1
1

93/147
76

-

100.0 %
63.3 %

10.11%
73.03%
16.85%

-

1 00.0 %
63.3 %

ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Patrick S. Finlinson

Total
1
1

93/147
81

REP 81

100.0 %
63.3 %

100.00%

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Brandy Grace

Total
1
1

93/147
73

REP 73

-

100.0 %
63.3 %

1 00.00%
»

CLERK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Mark! Rowley

Total
1
1

93/147
77

REP 77

-

100.0 %
63.3 %

100.00%
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RECORDER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Connie Hansen

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total
1
1

93/147
SO

REP SO

Total
I
1

100.0 %
63.3 %

100.00%

100.0 %

SUPREME COURT-Durrant

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
79
61
IS

•

100.0 %
63.3 %

77.22%
22.7 S%

SUPREME COURT-Lee

Number of Precincts
Total

1

1
!
,

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
1
1 100.0 %

93/147 63.3 %
85

Sheri Dearden REP 85 100.00%

STATE SCHOOL BD D14

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Mike Miles
Mark A. Huntsman

Total
1
1

93/147
85
39
46

100.0 %
63.3 %

45.88%
54.12%

SUPREME COURT-Durham

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
SO
61
19

l

100.0 %
63.3 %

76.25%
23.75%

APPEALS COURT-Orme

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

u.

Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
77
57
20

•

100.0 %
63.3 %

74.03% ,
25.97%

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
78
58
20

100.0 %
63.3 %

74.36%
25.64%

APPEALS COURT-Roth

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

k

Total
1
1

93/147
76
57
19

~

100.0 %
63.3 %

75.00%
25.00%
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APPEALS COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
76
56
20

100.0 %
63.3 %

73.68%
26.32%

i • - -

APPEALS COURT-Voros

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

DISTRICT COURT-Brady

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1 100.0 %

93/147 63.3 %
77
56
21

72.73%
27.27%

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

«

Total
1
1

93/147
76
60
16

1 00.0 %
63.3 %

78.95% j
21.05% ]

I

DISTRICT COURT-LOW

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
I
I

93/147
75
59
16

100.0 %
63.3 %

78.67%
21.33%

Total
1
1 100.0 %

93/147 63.3 %
79
60 75.95%
19 24.05%

Num. Report Precinct 1 -Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

DISTRICT COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
77
58
19

100.0 % •
63.3 %

75.32% 1

24.68%

DISTRICT COURT-McVey

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
75
57
I S

100.0 %
63.3 %

76.00%
24.00%

JUSTICE COURT-Robison

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

93/147
80
64
16

100.0 %
63.3 %

80.00%
20.00%

AMENDMENT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
1
1

93/147
84
39
45

1 00.0 %
63.3 % '

46.43%
53.57%

AMENDMENTS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
1
1

93/147
S6
40
46

100.0 %
63.3 %

46.51%
53.49%
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Registered Voters 147 - Cards Cast 93 63.27% Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

AMENDMENT C

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
I
1

93/147
84
30
54

100.0 %
63.3 %

35.71%
64.29%

i


