Election Summary Report Millard County, Utah General Election

November 4, 2014

Summary For Flowell, All Counters, All Races Official Results

1

Registered Voters 147 - Cards Cast 93 63.27%

STRAIGHT PARTY Total Number of Precincts 1 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 93/147 63.3 % Times Counted Total Votes 12 LIBERTARIAN LIB 0.00% 8.33% INDEPENDENT AMERICAAP

91.67% REP 11 REPUBLICAN CONSTITUTION CON 0.00% 0.00% DEMOCRATIC DEM

US HOUSE D2			j.
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting	•	1	100.0 %
Times Counted		93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes		87	
Shaun McCausland	CON	3	3.45%
Wayne L. Hill	IAP	3	3.45%
Chris Stewart	REP	76	87.36%
Luz Robles	DEM	4	4.60%
Bill Barron		1	1.15%
Write-in Votes		0	0.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		I	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes		87	
W. Andrew McCullough	LIB	3	3.45%
Gregory G. Hansen	CON	4	4.60%
Charles A. Stormont	DEM	5	5.75%
Sean D. Reyes	REP	72	82.76%
Leslie D. Curtis	IAP	3	3.45%

STATE REP D68				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes		82		
Merrill Nelson	REP	73	89.02	2%
			10.98	8%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1

Date: 11/18/14 Time:10:37:11

Page:1 of 4

CO COMM SEAT A				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		Ì
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		93/147	63,3	%
Total Votes		71		
James I. Withers	REP	71	100.00	%

CO COMM SEAT B			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes		89	
Paul J. McCollaum Jr	CON	9	10.11%
Dean William Draper	REP	65	73.03%
Write-in Votes		15	16.85%

ASSESSOR			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes		76	
Patrick C Manis	REP	76	100.00%
Write-in Votes		0	0.00%

			7
	Total		
	1		
	1	100.0 %	6
	93/147	63.3 %	6
	81		_ i
REP	81	100.00%	6
	REP	1 1 93/147 81	1 1 100.0 % 93/147 63.3 % 81

AUDITOR			-
		Total	ļ
Number of Precincts		l	Ì
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		93/147	100.0 % 63.3 %
Total Votes		73	_ [
Brandy Grace	REP	73	100.00%

	Total	
	1	
	1	100.0 %
	93/147	63.3 %
	77	
REP	77	100.00%
	REP	1 1 93/147 77

Election Summary Report Millard County, Utah General Election November 4, 2014

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:37:11 Page:2 of 4

Summary For Flowell, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Registered	Voters 147 - Cards Cast 93	03.2770	
nrconn	ED		

Num. Rep	ort Precinct	1 - Num.	Reporting	1	100.00%
----------	--------------	----------	-----------	---	---------

	Total		
	1		
	93/147	63.3	%
	80		{
REP	80	100.00	0%
	REP	1 1 93/147	1 1 100.0 93/147 63.3 80

SUPREME COURT-Durrant		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes	79	
Yes	61	77.22%
No	18	22.78%

SHERIFF				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	
Times Counted		93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes		88		
Dale Josse	REP	44	50.00)%
Robert A. Dekker	DEM	44	50.00)%

SUPREME COURT-Lee			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	76		إ
Yes	57	75.00	0%
No	19	25.00	0%

TREASURER				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		93/147	63.3	%
Tota! Votes		85		
Sheri Dearden	REP	85	100.00)%

APPEALS COURT-Orme		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	100.0 % 63.3 %
Total Votes	77	
Yes	57	74.03% 25.97%
No	20	25.97%

STATE SCHOOL BD D14			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	l		
Precincts Reporting		100.0	
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	_ 85		
Mike Miles	39	45.88	3%
Mark A. Huntsman	46	54.12	2%

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen			
	Total		
Number of Precincts]		
Precincts Reporting	1 93/147	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	78		
Yes	58	74.36 25.64	%
No	20	25.64	%

Total		
1		
1	100.0	
93/147	63.3	%
80		
61	76.25	5%
19	23.75	5%
	93/147 80 61	1 1 100.0 93/147 63.3 80 61 76.25

APPEALS COURT-Roth		<u></u>
	Total	ļ
Number of Precincts	1	Ţ
Precincts Reporting	l	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes	76	
Yes	57	75.00%
No	19	25.00%

Election Summary Report Millard County, Utah General Election November 4, 2014

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:37:11 Page:3 of 4

Summary For Flowell, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Registered Voters	147 -	Cards Cast 93	63.27%

APPEALS COURT-Davis			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	76		
Yes	56	73.68	3%
No	20	26.32	2%

DISTRICT COURT-Davis		1
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes	77	
Yes	58	75.32%
No	19	24.68%
<u> </u>		r 1 7 7 10

APPEALS COURT-Voros			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	77		
Yes	56	72.73	3%
No	21	27.2	7%

DISTRICT COURT-McVey			
•	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		ì
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	75		
Yes	57	76.00)%
No	18	24.00)%

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes	76	
Yes	60	78.95%
No	16	21.05%
<u> </u>		

JUSTICE COURT-Robison			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	80		
Yes	64	80.00)%
No	16	20.00)%

Total	
1	
1	100.0 %
93/147	63.3 %
75	
59	78.67%
16	21.33%
	93/147 75 59

Total		
1		
1	100.0	%
93/147	63.3	%
84		
39	46.43%	
45	53.57	7%
	1 1 93/147 84	1 1 100.0 93/147 63.3 84

Total		
1		
1	100.0	%
93/147	63.3	%
79		_
60	75.95	5%
19	24.05	5%
	1 1 93/147 79	1 1 100.0 93/147 63.3 79 60 75.93

AMENDMENT B		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	93/147	63.3 %
Total Votes	86	
For	40	46.51%
Against	46	53.49%

Election Summary Report Millard County, Utah General Election November 4, 2014 Summary For Flowell, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:37:11 Page:4 of 4

Registered Voters 147 - Cards Cast 93 63.27%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

AMENDMENT C			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	93/147	63.3	%
Total Votes	84		
For	30	35.7	1%
Against	54	64.29)%